
 

MODS Release Schedule 
for 2020 

 

The MODS data files are updated each month, (on the release day of 
the OMR) by 10:00 AM Paris time* on the following days: 
 

Thursday 16 January 2020 

Thursday 13 February 2020 

Monday 9 March 2020 

Wednesday 15 April 2020 

Thursday 14 May 2020 

Tuesday 16 June 2020 

Friday 10 July 2020 

Thursday 13 August 2020 

Tuesday 15 September 2020 

Wednesday 14 October 2020 

Thursday 12 November 2020 

Tuesday 15 December 2020 

* Note that access will be locked for one hour prior to release each month 

http://www.iea.org/

